UKCA TYPE EXAMINATION CERTIFICATE



UK
CA
APPROVED BODY AB0362

The safety footwear detailed herein meets the criteria of a UKCA Type Examination in accordance with Essential Health and Safety Requirements (Annex II of EU Regulation 2016/425) for category Il products.

This has been shown through satisfactory testing to EN ISO 20345: 2022 and examination of the Technical File Documentation.

ITS Testing Services (UK) Ltd. Centre Court Meridian Business Park Leicester, LE19 1WD United Kingdom Phone: +44 (0)116 263 0330

	-	/N 55066 USA
: 21 November 2024		
: 21 November 2029		
: LECFI00391235		
: Red Wing		
: 3032, 3032EE		
: 9" Desma pull-on boo Construction Toecap Perforation insert Upper Last Sole Mould Insock Test Report(s) Size Range Category	ot : : : : : : : : : : : : : : : : : : :	Injection 692GT nano materials PS5 WP Nubuck 3028, 3032: JVC8-092/692D & 3028EE, 3032EE-JVC8-092/692EE 692 Rubber 692 691 SD PU footbed with cloth cover See technical file Eur 35-50 (UK 3-15) SB PL SR HRO LG FO SC
	314 Main Street, Red : 21 November 2024 : 21 November 2029 : LECFI00391235 : Red Wing : 3032, 3032EE : 9" Desma pull-on box Construction Toecap Perforation insert Upper Last Sole Mould Insock Test Report(s) Size Range	: 21 November 2029 : LECFI00391235 : Red Wing : 3032, 3032EE : 9" Desma pull-on boot Construction : Toecap : Perforation insert : Upper : Last : Sole : Mould : Insock : Test Report(s) : Size Range :



Assessor: PWIlliamson	Date:	21/11/2024
Certification Manager:	Date:	21/11/2024
For and on behalf of ITS Testing Services (UK) Limi	ted	

intertek.com Registered in England No. 1408264 Registered Office: Academy Place, 1-9 Brook Street, Brentwood, Essex CM14 5NQ

This certificate is for the exclusive use of Intertek's Client and is provided pursuant to the Certification agreement between Intertek and its Client. Intertek's responsibility and liability are limited to the terms and conditions of the agreement. Intertek assumes no liability to any party, other than to the Client in accordance with the agreement, for any loss, expense or damage occasioned by the use of this Certificate. Only the client is authorized to permit copying or distribution of this Certificate and then only in its entirety. Use of Intertek's Certification mark is restricted to the conditions laid out in the agreement and in this Certificate. Any further use of the Intertek name for the sale or advertisement of the tested material, product or service must first be approved in writing by Intertek.